GTM Trench Power MOSFET
GTM
Type
VDSS VGS VTH IDS RDS Max. (Typ.)
Package Status
Product Parts
Min. Max. 25℃ 10V 4.5V 2.5V 1.8V
V V V V A mΩ mΩ mΩ mΩ
GSPR40P02 P -20 ±12 -0.3 -1.0 -40 - 8 (6.4) 11 (8.6) - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR30N06 N 30 ±20 1.15 2.2 40 4.8 (3.4) 5.8 (4.7) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR30N03 N 30 ±20 1.2 2.5 40 6 (4.7) 8 (6.7) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR46N03 N 30 ±20 1 2.5 46 9 15 - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR30N05 N 30 ±20 1.2 2.5 14 12 17 - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR25N03 N 30 ±20 1 2.5 25 18 (15) 28 (21) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR30P03 P -30 ±20 -1 -2.5 -50 8.5 (7.2) 14 (11.5) - - DFN3333-8L By Order3K盤裝
GSPR42P03 P -30 ±20 -1 -2.5 -42 15 (-) 25 (-) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR32P03 P -30 ±20 -1 -2.5 -32 20 (18) 32 (27) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR40N09 N 40 ±20 1.2 2.5 35 9 (7.4) 13.5 (10.6) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR28N06 N 60 ±20 1 2.5 28 24 28 - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR60N04 N 60 ±20 1 2.5 42 12 (10) 15 (12) - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR100N03 N 100 ±20 1 2.5 20 25 28.5 - - DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
GSPR30ND1 Dual-N
30 ±20 1 2.5 25 20 30 - -
DFN3333-8L Active 3K盤裝
30 ±20 1 2.5 25 20 30 - -
GTM
Type
VDSS VGS VTH IDS RDS Max. (Typ.)
Package Status
Product Parts
Min. Max. 25℃ 10V 4.5V 2.5V 1.8V
V V V V A mΩ mΩ mΩ mΩ
GKB20P01s P -20 ±10 -0.3 -1.0 -8.5 - 28 (24) 37 (30) 45 (39) DFN2x2-6L 2EP Active 3K盤裝
GKB20P03 P -20 ±12 -0.3 -1.0 -7.5 - 32 (-) 40 (-) 55 (-) DFN2x2-6L 3EPBy Order3K盤裝
GTM
Type
VDSS VGS VTH IDS RDS Max. (Typ.)
Package Status
Product Parts
Min. Max. 25℃ 10V 4.5V 2.5V 1.8V
V V V V A mΩ mΩ mΩ mΩ
GPR60P02 P -20 ±12 -0.3 -1 -60 - 8 (6) 11 (8) 16 (11) DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR80N03 N 30 ±20 1 2.5 80 5.5 8 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR50N03 N 30 ±20 1 2.5 51 9 13.5 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR30N02 N 30 ±20 1.2 2.5 80 2.3 (1.7) 3.2 (2.6) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR30N05 N 30 ±20 1.2 2.5 40 9.5 (8.5) 13 (12) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR30N06 N 30 ±20 1.15 2.2 40 4.5 (3.3) 5.6 (4.6) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR30N07 N 30 ±20 1.2 2.5 100 1.8 (1.5) 2.4 (2.1) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR35P03 P -30 ±20 -1 -2.5 -35 25 35 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR45P03 P -30 ±20 -1 -2.5 -45 15 25 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR60P03 P -30 ±20 -1.2 -2.5 -60 8.5 (7.2) 14 (11.5) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR90P03 P -30 ±20 -1.2 -2.2 -90 4.5 (3.6) 7 (5.2) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100P03 P -30 ±20 -1.2 -2.2 -100 3.3 (2.7) 5 (4.0) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR40N03 N 40 ±20 1.2 2.5 100 2.8 (2.2) 3.5 (2.6) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR40N04 N 40 ±20 1.2 2.5 70 6.5 (5.6) 8.5 (6.9) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR40N09 N 40 ±20 1.2 2.5 50 8.5 12 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR40N06 N 60 ±20 2 4 40 12 - - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR42N06 N 60 ±20 1.2 2.5 42 17 20 - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR60N02 N 60 ±20 2 4 100 5.8 (4.8) - - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR60N03 N 60 ±25 2 4 100 5.2 (4.2) - - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR60N04 N 60 ±20 1 2.5 42 12 (10) 15 (11) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR18N06 N 60 ±20 1 2.5 116 5.2 7 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR5465A P -60 ±20 -1 -2.5 -16 48 65 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR5P06 P -60 ±25 -1 -3 -5 64 80 - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR80N08 N 80 ±20 1 3 90 8 (6.5) 10 (7.5) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR10P10A P -100 ±20 -1 -3 -10 210 (170) 230 (190) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR22N10 N 100 ±20 1 2.5 22 48 50 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR45N10 N 100 ±20 2.5 4.5 45 22 30 - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N03 N 100 ±20 1.2 2.5 42 25 (20) 28.5 (22) - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N04 N 100 ±20 2 4 68 12 (10) - - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N06 N 100 ±20 2 4.5 58 14 - - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N07 N 100 +20/-12 2 4 70 6.5 (5.4) 8.8 (7.8) / 6V - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N07L N 100 +20/-12 1 2.5 70 6.5 (5.5) 9 (7) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR100N09 N 100 +20/-12 2 4 62 11 (9.2) - - - DFN5060-8L Active 3K盤裝
GPR100N09L N 100 +20/-12 1.2 2.5 62 9.2 (7.5) 14 (10.8) - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
GPR150N02 N 150 ±25 2 4 15 65 90 - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝
深圳市和盈盛科技有限公司 — 王生
深圳市宝安区45区华丰新安商务大厦603室
TEL: 0755-36946352
QQ: 798633459
MOB：188 2382 6142
GPR150N05 N 150 ±30 2 4 35 34 (27) - - - DFN5060-8L By Order3K盤裝